<l Altastenberg

karuss_ell
Winterberg

Montag bis Freitag

Bahnhof
Nordhang
Altastenberg

Altastenberg
Nordhang

08:30
08:45
08:50

08:50
08:55

Samstag & Sonntag

Bahnhof
Nordhang
Altastenberg

Altastenberg
Nordhang

08:30
08:45
08:50

08:50
08:55

09:00
09:15
09:20

09:20
09:25

09:00
09:15
09:20

09:20
09:25

09:45
09:50

09:50
09:55

09:30
09:45
09:50

09:50
09:55

10:15
10:20

10:20
10:25

10:00
10:15
10:20

10:20
10:25

10:45
10:50

10:50
10:55

10:30
10:45
10:50

10:50
10:55

11:15
11:20

11:20
11:25

11:00
11:15
11:20

11:20
11:25

11:45
11:50

11:50
11:55

11:30
11:45
11:50

11:50
11:55

PAUSE

PAUSE

13:15
13:20

13:20
13:25

13:00
13:15
13:20

13:20
13:25

13:45
13:50

13:50
13:55

13:30
13:45
13:50

13:50
13:55

14:15
14:20

14:20
14:25

14:00
14:15
14:20

14:20
14:25

14:45
14:50

14:50
14:55

14:30
14:45
14:50

14:50
14:55

15:15
15:20

15:20
15:25

15:00
15:15
15:20

15:20
15:25

15:30
15:45
15:50

15:50
15:55

15:30
15:45
15:50

15:50
15:55

O Fahrplan Griine Linie (Nordhang - Altastenberg)

16:00
16:15
16:20

16:20
16:25

16:00
16:15
16:20

16:20
16:25



